CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

Equine Management (AGE14) 010104
Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year
First Semester
DEGR

CORE

CORE

DEGR

DEGR

Second Semester
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR

Second Year
First Semester
DEGR
CORE
CORE
CORE
DEGR

Second Semester
DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

Total Hours

AGRI
AGRI
ENGL
AGRI
AGEQ

AGRI
AGEQ
AGAH
AGEQ
AGEQ
AGMG

AGAH
ELEC
MATH
ELEC
AGMG

AGEQ
AGEQ
AGCR
AGRI

1131
1419
1301
2317
1319

1309
1301
1343
2339
1311
2306

2313

1342

2486

2301

2311

1307
2330

The Agriculture Industry

Introductory Animal Science
Composition I

Introduction to Agriculture Economics
Western Horsemanship I

Computers in Agriculture
Equine Behavior and Training I
Animal Health

Western Horsemanship II
Equine Science I

Livestock and Meat Marketing

Principles of Feeds and Feeding

Humanities/Fine Arts Selection

Elementary Statistical Methods

Social/Behavioral Science Selection

Internship - Agriculture Business and Management, General

Equine Behavior and Training II
Equine Science II

Range Management

Wildlife Conservation Management

Credit
1

W W W W W W (USROS RSN N

W W W W

W W W W

Texas Campus 2021-2022



