

Equine Management (AGE14) 010104 Associate of Applied Science Degree

First Year				
First Semester				Credit
DEGR	AGRI	1131	The Agriculture Industry	1
CORE	AGRI	1419	Introductory Animal Science	4
CORE	ENGL	1301	Composition I	3
DEGR	AGRI	2317	Introduction to Agriculture Economics	3
DEGR	AGEQ	1319	Western Horsemanship I	3
Second Semester				
DEGR	AGRI	1309	Computers in Agriculture	3
DEGR	AGEQ	1301	Equine Behavior and Training I	3
DEGR	AGAH	1343	Animal Health	3
DEGR	AGEQ	2339	Western Horsemanship II	3
DEGR	AGEQ	1311	Equine Science I	
DEGR	AGMG	2306	Livestock and Meat Marketing	3
Second Year				
First Semester				
DEGR	AGAH	2313	Principles of Feeds and Feeding	3
CORE	ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
CORE	MATH	1342	Elementary Statistical Methods	3
CORE	ELEC		Social/Behavioral Science Selection	3
DEGR	AGMG	2486	Internship - Agriculture Business and Management, General	4
Second Semester				
DEGR	AGEQ	2301	Equine Behavior and Training II	3
DEGR	AGEQ	2311	Equine Science II	3
DEGR	AGCR	1307	Range Management	3
DEGR	AGRI	2330	Wildlife Conservation Management	3
Total Hours				60